
 
 
 

RESPONDENTS TO BID NO. 1106 
 

Expo Idaho RV Park Restroom and Office Remodel Project  
 

 
 

BIDDER BASE BID AMOUNT 

Alta Inc $  90,507.00 Awarded 01/25/2011 

Vista Construction $  97,555.00  

Gafford Construction $ 96,653.00 

K-J Constructions $114,700.00  

Alpine Construction $103,650.00  

EKC $107,340.00  

Wright Brothers, The Building Company $109,987.00  

Hellmann Construction $145,893.00  

 
 
 

Friday, August 31, 2012 

http://www.adaweb.net/Portals/0/Documents/Commission%20Agendas/2011/01%20January/01-25-11open.pdf

